Ekiden de PPagglo de Brive

Les facteurs ussacois(J.BETO, C.BOUR, F.CAIS, MAS

J.COST, E.GERM, P.WATT)

Rang 22

Distance 42 195

Nb tours

6 meilleur temps

00:21:07 Dernier 0

Place

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

9

1

00:21:07

5000

00:21:07

5000

14,20

221

Julien COSTES

17

2

01:06:13

15000

00:45:06

10 000

13,30

222

Clément BOURGOIN

17

01:30:16

20 000

00:24:03

5000

12,40

223

Jean alexandre BETON

23

02:21:08

30 000

00:50:51

10 000

11,80

224

Florian CAISE

23

02:46:38

35000

00:25:30

5000

11,70

225

Philippe WATTEBLED

22

03:19:50

42 195

00:33:11

7195

13,00

226

Eric GERMAIN

Vitesse au tour

16

14

12

10

1(00:21)

2(01I:06)

Gain et perte de place

3(01':30)

4(02':21)

5(02I:46)

6(0'3':19)

1Qa:

-3

Jjj www.jorganize.fr

21)

2(01:06)

3(01:30)

4(02:21)

01/11/2019

5(02:46)

6(03:19)

1/2
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